1.04000077549

(Re	equestor's Name)	
÷		
(Ac	idress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
	P. 0.0	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		ļ

Office Use Only



000054675010

05/19/05--01037--022 **50.00

126/05



TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO:	Registration Sec Division of Corp					
SUBJE	CT: Tucker's C	ove LLC				
•		(Name of	Limited Liability Company	у)		
		Amendment and fee(s) are someone concerning this mat	_			
	Jo	oan deSouza				
			(Name of Person)			
	Tucker'	s Cove LLC				
	Tucker	3 OOVE LEO	(Firm/Company)	·		- · ·
	901 W Libe	rty Suite A	(Address)			05 HAY
	Whe	aton, IL 60187	(.144.00)			19 PM 12: 42 NASSEE, FLORID
		(Ci	ty/State and Zip Code)	•		FIS TO
For furt	her information co	oncerning this matter, pleas	e call:			LATE A
	Joan deSouza		at (630	588-141	6	
		(Name of Person)		de & Daytime	Telephone l	Number)
	d is a check for the fo	ollowing amount: \$\sigma\$ \$30.00 Filing Fee &	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee &	i L	□ \$60.00	Filing Fee,
	-	Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (additional copy is		Certificate Certified	e of Status &

STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
409 E. Gaines Street
Tallahassee, Florida 32399

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Tucker's Cove LLC

-	(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company))	• • • •
FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on 10/22/2004	and assigned	
	document number <u>L04000077549</u>		-
SECOND:	The following amendment(s) to the Articles of Organization liability company:	n was/were adopted by the limited	
Change of Membe	ers: Joan deSouza, 1401 Burr Oak Road, Hinsdale, IL, 60522, M	GRM is the only member of the LLC	
		TALS	_
		OS MA	İ
		388 MK 918	
			<u>,</u>
		PHI2: 42	
3.4	ch 1 2005	<i>y</i>	
Dated Marc	<u>2005</u>		
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-
	Signature of a member or authorized representative	of a member	
	V		
	Joan deSouza		
	Typed or printed name of signee		

Filing Fee: \$25.00